CONCOURS 2007 DIANA - ETTEN Combinatie baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl. Naam

1) A.T.M. Holtslag
2) J. Heusinkveld
3) G.B.M. Holtslag
4) R.B.J. Winkel
5) J. Scheffer

6) R.M. Holtslag
7) Z. Woudenberg

8) J.W.D. Jansen-Derksen

Klasse: 2

Pl. Naam
1) B. Steentjes
2) A.M. Scheffer
3) A. Berendsen
4) HW.J. Kuster
5) R. Brunekreeft
6) H.H.F. Maalderink
7) H. Ter Vrugt
8) F.T.L. Kasteel
9) W.A. Hettinga
10) H.M. Kock
11) A.G.F. Sprokholt
12) H.M.J.A. Raveling-
Magendans
13) M.A.J. Kasteel
14) K.C. Derksen
15) Sander Ruumpol
16) G. Wormgoor
17) M. Robben
18) J. Essink
19) B. Jansen-Vredegoor

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

1) W. Leijzer

2) 0.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
3) M. ter Vrugt

4) F. Wormgoor-Dogterom

5) J.A. Robben

6) G.W. Ros

7) J. Kuster

8) M. Wolsink

9) J. Klein Wentink

Afdeling

R.AW.

PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.

DE KOGEL
ZELHEM

R.AW.

ZELHEM
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling
DIANA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
G.S.V.
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
R.AW.
WILHELMINA
G.S.V.

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER

WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
S.J.S.
WILHELMINA
LOCHUIZEN
DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.
LOCHUIZEN

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL

VIOS

VIOS

Score
268 Prijs
262 Prijs
256 Prijs
254

253

245

232

226

Score
242 Prijs
241 Prijs
240 Prijs
238 38
238 35
235

232

226

225

221

219

218
207
206
201
200 29
200 26
175
168

Score
248 Prijs
231 Prijs
217 Prijs
193

192

177

176

160

158



