CONCOURS 2007 DIANA - ETTEN Combinatie baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	A.T.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	268 Prijs
2)	J. Heusinkveld	PR. ALEXANDER	262 Prijs
3)	G.B.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	256 Prijs
4)	R.B.J. Winkel	DE KOGEL	254
5)	J. Scheffer	ZELHEM	253
6)	R.M. Holtslag	R.A.W.	245
7)	Z. Woudenberg	ZELHEM	232
8)	J.W.D. Jansen-Derksen	WILLEM TELL	226

Klasse: 2

PI. Naam 1) B. Steentjes 2) A.M. Scheffer 3) A. Berendsen 4) H.W.J. Kuster 5) R. Brunekreeft 6) H.H.F. Maalderink 7) H. Ter Vrugt	Afdeling DIANA ZELHEM ZELHEM G.S.V. WILHELMINA ZELHEM R.A.W.	Score 242 Prijs 241 Prijs 240 Prijs 238 38 238 35 235 232
8) F.T.L. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	232 226
9) W.A. Hettinga	G.S.V.	225
10) H.M. Kock	DIANA	221
11) A.G.F. Sprokholt	PR. ALEXANDER	219
12) H.M.J.A. Raveling-		
Magendans	WILHELMINA	218
13) M.A.J. Kasteel	WILHELMINA	207
14) K.C. Derksen	S.IJ.S.	206
15) Sander Ruumpol	WILHELMINA	201
16) G. Wormgoor	LOCHUIZEN	200 29
17) M. Robben	DE KOGEL	200 26
18) J. Essink	DIANA DAMES	175
19) B. Jansen-Vredegoor	DIANA DAMES	168

Klasse: 3

PI.	Naam	Afdeling	Score
1)	W. Leijzer	DIANA	248 Prijs
2)	O.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren	PR. ALEXANDER	231 Prijs
3)	M. ter Vrugt	R.A.W.	217 Prijs
	F. Wormgoor-Dogterom	LOCHUIZEN	193
5)	J.A. Robben	DE KOGEL	192
6)	G.W. Ros	DE KOGEL	177
7)	J. Kuster	DE KOGEL	176
8)	M. Wolsink	VIOS	160
9)	J. Klein Wentink	VIOS	158